RE: Price Quotation

Subject: RE: Price Quotation

From: "Choy, Wai-Kong" <wai-kong.choy@exxonmobil.com>

Date: 02/07/2024, 08:53

To: Dyah Putri Pratiwi <dyah@paneragroup.com>

CC: "Nickels, Tara Michelle" <tara.m.nickels@exxonmobil.com>, "Kittredge, Christopher M"
<chris.kittredge @exxonmobil.com>, "Bennett, Lauren E" <lauren.e.bennett@exxonmobil.com>,
"Yustianie, Lina" <lina.yustianie@exxonmobil.com>, "yuswanto@paneragroup.com"
<yuswanto@paneragroup.com>, Wilson Pandhika <wpandhika@paneragroup.com>

Good morning Dyah,
Pls find the information you requested.
EXXONMOBIL PRODUCT SOLUTIONS COMPANY (Company Registration No. 3793794100)

Thank you.

Regards,

Choy Wai Kong (£2f5Ml)

AP Advance Recycling Project Manager

New Market Development

ExxonMobil Asia Pacific Pte. Ltd.

(Company No. 196800312N)

1 HarbourFront Place, #06-00 HarbourFront Tower One, Singapore 098633
+65 6015 7895 Tel

+65 9821 1766 Mobile

Email: wai-kong.choy@exxonmobil.com

Integrity | Care | Courage | Excellence | Resilience

we are ExxonMobil

The information contained in this electronic message may be privileged and confidential, and is intended only for the individual(s) or entity(ies) named above. If
you are not the intended recipient, you are placed on notice that any unauthorized disclosure, copying, distribution, or use of the contents of this electronic

message is prohibited.

From: Dyah Putri Pratiwi <dyah@paneragroup.com>

Sent: Thursday, June 27, 2024 4:43 PM

To: Choy, Wai-Kong <wai-kong.choy@exxonmobil.com>; Chumbley, Yulia N <yulia.n.chumbley@exxonmobil.com>;
Bennett, Lauren E <lauren.e.bennett@exxonmobil.com>

Cc: Wilson Pandhika <wpandhika@paneragroup.com>; yuswanto@paneragroup.com

Subject: Re: Price Quotation

Hello Lauren,
| hope this message finds you well.

| wanted to follow up on the email below regarding the business registration or company
registration, or VAT license needed for customer registration purposes.

Thank you for your support, and | look forward to your response.
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